
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
69 
10 
37 
23 
96 
14 

516 
99 
94 
16 
17 
79 
42 
21 
92 
90 
87 
18 
43 
98 
20 
59 

164 
72 

Name 
Hayden Gillim 
Travis Wyman 
Stefano Mesa 
Corey Alexander 
Brandon Paasch 
Andrew Lee 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Geoff May 
Danilo Lewis 
Ezra Beaubier 
Hunter Dunham 
Eziah Davis 
Jeremy Coffey 
Nolan Lamkin 
Jason Waters 
Zachary Schumacher 
Ryan Burke 
Zachary Butler 
Michael Butler 
Jeremy Simmons 
Manuel Segura 
Ivan Munoz 
Cody Cochran 
Steven Shakespeare 

Sponsor 
Disrupt Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Mesa37 Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 
Markbilt Racebikes/Rodio Racing 
VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 
Tecfil Racing 
Motorsport Exotica Orange Cat BST Racing 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
CW Moto Racing 
Triple M 
Tom Wood Powersports 
Edge Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Burke Racing 
Redline-Moto 
Redline-Moto 
Impact Racing 
Red Lobo Racing 
EZ Racing 
Squids 2 Grids Racing 
3D Motorsports 

Overall BestTm 
1:21.384 
1:21.719 
1:22.084 
1:22.133 
1:22.645 
1:22.896 
1:22.949 
1:22.973 
1:23.076 
1:23.642 
1:24.066 
1:24.123 
1:24.759 
1:24.761 
1:24.769 
1:26.146 
1:26.416 
1:26.887 
1:26.899 
1:26.907 
1:27.616 
1:28.388 
1:28.477 
1:29.187 

Diff 

0.335 
0.700 
0.749 
1.261 
1.512 
1.565 
1.589 
1.692 
2.258 
2.682 
2.739 
3.375 
3.377 
3.385 
4.762 
5.032 
5.503 
5.515 
5.523 
6.232 
7.004 
7.093 
7.803 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:21.823 
1:22.249 
1:22.084 
1:22.133 
1:23.362 
1:23.543 
1:23.919 
1:22.994 
1:23.826 
1:23.760 
1:26.542 
1:24.831 
1:25.592 
1:26.493 
1:26.160 
1:26.418 
1:27.149 
1:27.658 
1:27.393 
1:27.831 
1:28.995 
1:29.370 
1:30.159 
1:29.187 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:21.384 
1:21.719 
1:22.446 
1:22.539 
1:22.645 
1:22.896 
1:22.949 
1:22.973 
1:23.076 
1:23.642 
1:24.066 
1:24.123 
1:24.759 
1:24.761 
1:24.769 
1:26.146 
1:26.416 
1:26.887 
1:26.899 
1:26.907 
1:27.616 
1:28.388 
1:28.477 
1:29.281 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

YUASA Stock 1000 

Combined Qualifying 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


